Page: 1
01285 760 138 www.ligneus.co.uk
PAINSWICK WHITE MILKING STOOL
305DX140
SKU: PK-MSPIN305140WHT-LAC
£55.07 Excl. VAT
Other sizes available – build to your own
design
Painswick White  – catch your customers
eye
FSC Pine - great ecological credentials
GALLERY IMAGES
Page: 2
01285 760 138 www.ligneus.co.uk
PAINSWICK WHITE MILKING STOOL 305DX140
The Painswick White Milking Stool 305Dx140 is part of our Painswick White Range. It is a unique and beautiful
way to present food in cafes and at the farmers market. They are perfect for display of cakes, pies, paninis and
the like. These Painswick White milking stools can also be used in the home to preserve the fresh morning
pastry or add more space and dimensions to your kitchen.
This Painswick white riser has a slight rebate on the perimeter of the top to accommodate presentation lids. The
rebate is 289mm diameter.
This rough white styled milking stool is finished in a food grade lacquer. This offers even greater protection to
the finish.
The Painswick white stool is 305mm in diameter and is part of a set of three. It is available in 2 further sizes:
Large 210mm Painswick White Stool
Small 70mm Painswick White Stool
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Dimensions 305 × 140 mm
Wood Pine
Finish Painted, Rough Sawn, Lacquered
Colour White
Range Painswick